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The place from Mansfield offers 67 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average $8.9.



https://menulist.menu/list/52036804/restaurants-mansfield-2
https://menulist.menu/restaurants/mansfield-2/mcalisters-deli-182/m/full-menu
https://menulist.menu/

Mcalister’s Deli Menu

[ ] ] (]
Non Alcoholic Drinkis tids Menu
BOTTLED WATER $2.2 KIDS BEVERAGES $2.0
y 4
éntrées Soup find Salad
ULTIMATE NACHOS $10.4 CHICKEN GNOCCHI SOUP $6.7
Mains Savory Soup
CHICKEN AND DUMPLINGS $5.7 BROCCOLI CHEDDAR SOUP $5.7
Soups Signature Wraps
COUNTRY POTATO SOUP $5.7 TURKEY BACON RANCH WRAP $10.1

Wraps Giant Spuds

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR CHIPOTLE CHICKEN BACON SPUD $11.0
WRAP

Chict City Soups

FIRE ROASTED VEGETABLE SOUP

$10.0

GRILLED CHICKEN $10.3

COFFEE $2.0
BUTTER PECAN CHEESECAKE $6.0

4

s ; Red's Tavern Menu

FOUR CHEESE MELT $9.8
NACHO BASKET $8.4

[ ]

Soft Drin Chicken 1ind Others

TURKEY CLUB ON CROISSANT $10.1
LEMONADE $3.5

Delivery Eeclusives

“ AUNTIE ANNE’S PRETZEL DOG $8.4

THE ITALIAN WRAP SHAREABLE ’

Sandwich What&1ipos;S New

HAM CHEESE MELT $9.5 MARDI GRAS COOKIE $2.0
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Healthy find Wholesome

HARVEST CHICKEN SALAD
(CONTAINS PECANS)

Hot Sandwiches (lunch &
Dinner)
SOUTHWEST CHICKEN WRAP $10.3

Salad

CAESAR

$9.9

CHOPPED SALAD

Side Dishes
BAKED POTATO
CHICKEN TORTILLA SOUP $5.7

Beverages

MCALISTERS FAMOUS TEA $3.2
GALLONS TO GO $8.5

BLT AVOCADO $11.0
SMOKY PEPPER JACK TURKEY $9.6

These Types Of Dishes re
Being Served

Ingredients Used
BROCCOLI
CHILI $5.7

BACON

Uncategorized
GARDEN FRESH TURKEY

VEGGIE SPUD

BLACK ANGUS ROAST BEEF
SPUD

Savory 1ind Spicy

A

% BEEF CHEDDAR

£
‘o fasis) SPICY SOUTHWEST

&% CHICKEN
SWEET AND SMOKY CHICKEN
JALAPENO TURKEY CRUNCH
SPICY TURKEY MELT

Sandwiches

FRENCH DIP SANDWICH
BLACK ANGUS CLUB
MCALISTERS CLUB WRAP
MCALISTERS CLUB

KING CLUB

GRILLED CHICKEN CLUB

What's New

GRILLED CHICKEN KING CLUB
HOMESTYLE LASAGNA SOUP
WITCHES BREW LEMONADE
BLACK ANGUS KING CLUB
HONEY BBQ PORK SPUD

ULTIMATE HONEY BBQ PORK
NACHO

HONEY BBQ PORK MELT

'!m HORSERADISH ROAST

$9.9
$9.2

$11.2

$10.4

$10.7

$10.1
$11.2

$11.1
$10.1
$10.1
$12.1
$10.4

$15.4
$7.2
$4.9
$16.1
$11.4

$11.4

$12.6



Mcalister’s Deli Menu

Salads

GRILLED CHICKEN

CAESAR $10.4

SAVANNAH CHOPPED

oALAD $11.0
PECANBERRY SALAD $11.5
CHEF SALAD $10.4
SOUTHWEST CHICKEN AVOCADO ¢ 4

SALAD
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD $10.4

GARDEN SALAD $8.1

CAESAR SALAD
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Opening Hours:
Monday 10:00-21:45
Tuesday 10:00-21:45
Wednesday 10:00-21:45
Thursday 10:00-21:45
Friday 10:00-21:45
Saturday 10:00-21:45
Sunday 10:00-21:45
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