





https://menulist.menu 1574 E Broad St, Mansfield, TX 76063, USA, United States +16822221040

HAM CHEESE MELT

A-1	V

\$2.0

Non Alcoholic Drinks		Kids Menu	
BOTTLED WATER	\$2.2	KIDS BEVERAGES	\$2.0
Entrées		Soup And Salad	
ULTIMATE NACHOS	\$10.4	CHICKEN GNOCCHI SOUP	\$6.7
Mains		Savory Soup	
CHICKEN AND DUMPLINGS	\$5.7	BROCCOLI CHEDDAR SOUP	\$5.7
Soups		Signature Wraps	
COUNTRY POTATO SOUP	\$5.7	TURKEY BACON RANCH WRAP	\$10.1
Wraps		Giant Spuds	
GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP	\$10.0	CHIPOTLE CHICKEN BACON SPUD	\$11.0
Chiakan		City Soups	
Chicken GRILLED CHICKEN	\$10.3	FIRE ROASTED VEGETABLE SOUP	
	·	Coffee	
Dessert BUTTER PECAN CHEESECAKE	\$6.0	COFFEE	\$2.0
_	φοιο	Red's Tavern Menu	
Starters NACHO BASKET	\$8.4	FOUR CHEESE MELT	\$9.8
	Ψ0.4	Chicken And Others	
Soft Drinks		TURKEY CLUB ON CROISSANT	\$10.1
LEMONADE	\$3.5	TORRET CLOB ON CROISSANT	Ψ10.1
Wrap		Delivery Exclusives	
THE ITALIAN WRAP		AUNTIE ANNE'S PRETZEL DOG SHAREABLE	\$8.4
Sandwich		What&AposS New	

\$9.5

MARDI GRAS COOKIE

Ingredients Used

BROCCOLI

CHILI



Healthy And Wholesom	e	BACON	
HARVEST CHICKEN SALAD (CONTAINS PECANS)	\$9.9	Uncategorized	
Hot Sandwiches (Lunch Dinner)	E	GARDEN FRESH TURKEY VEGGIE SPUD BLACK ANGUS ROAST BEEF	\$9.9 \$9.2
SOUTHWEST CHICKEN WRAP	\$10.3	SPUD	\$11.2
Salad		Savory And Spicy	
CAESAR		HORSERADISH ROAST BEEF CHEDDAR	\$10.4
CHOPPED SALAD		SPICY SOUTHWEST CHICKEN	\$10.7
Side Dishes		SWEET AND SMOKY CHICKEN	\$10.1
BAKED POTATO		JALAPEÑO TURKEY CRUNCH	\$11.2
CHICKEN TORTILLA SOUP	\$5.7	SPICY TURKEY MELT	
Beverages		Sandwiches	
MCALISTERS FAMOUS TEA	\$3.2	FRENCH DIP SANDWICH	
GALLONS TO GO	\$8.5	BLACK ANGUS CLUB	\$11.1
		MCALISTERS CLUB WRAP	\$10.1
Popular Items		MCALISTERS CLUB	\$10.1
BLT AVOCADO	\$11.0	KING CLUB	\$12.1
SMOKY PEPPER JACK TURKEY	\$9.6	GRILLED CHICKEN CLUB	\$10.4
These Types Of Dishes Al	re	What's New	
Being Served		GRILLED CHICKEN KING CLUB	\$15.4
SALAD		HOMESTYLE LASAGNA SOUP	\$7.2
CHICKEN		WITCHES BREW LEMONADE	\$4.9
		BLACK ANGUS KING CLUB	\$16.1

HONEY BBQ PORK SPUD

HONEY BBQ PORK MELT

NACHO

\$5.7

ULTIMATE HONEY BBQ PORK

\$11.4

\$11.4

\$12.6



Salads CAESAR SALAD \$8.1

ATE	GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR	\$10.4
	SAVANNAH CHOPPED SALAD	\$11.0
PECANBERRY SALAD		\$11.5
CHEF SALAD		\$10.4
SOUTHWE SALAD	\$11.9	
GRILLED C	\$10.4	
GARDEN S	\$8.1	



Mcalister's Deli

1574 E Broad St, Mansfield, TX 76063, USA, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 10:00-21:45 Tuesday 10:00-21:45 Wednesday 10:00-21:45 Thursday 10:00-21:45 Friday 10:00-21:45 Saturday 10:00-21:45 Sunday 10:00-21:45